UL

Haknyckel, 50 - 80 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATION

e Haknyckel med fast stift
e Mattforkromad yta
e Hogkvalitativ stallegering

PRODUKTATTRIBUT

e Hardhet: 40 HRc

e Standard: DIN 137-B
e -2 Industriférpackning

Produkt

S

29-5080-2

50-80 mm

8 mm

55 mm

280 mm

382¢g
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